
VALUE GRAPHICS - STANDARD WHITE VINYL BASE W/ ANTI-SLIP OVERLAM

PRICING(ea)

SIZE P/N 25 50 100 150 200 250 500

8” FD01, 02, 03, 04 $9.54 $6.06 $4.32 $3.35 $3.08 $2.92 $2.60

12" FD01, 02, 03, 04 $12.32 $8.85 $7.11 $5.79 $5.52 $5.36 $5.21

17" FD01, 02, 03, 04 $17.18 $13.70 $11.97 $10.08 $9.95 $9.76 $9.50

17" x 6" FD05 (ARROW) $10.17

$12.49

$7.31

$9.01

$5.57

$7.58

$4.45 $4.33 $4.14 $3.87

$6.31 $6.09 $5.96 $5.706" x 24" FD06
3C-4D

Any Design 

Can Be 

Customized

Durable Anti-slip Surface • Sticks Well Most Smooth Floors
Available Immediately • Customizable
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Product Identification Co.
141 Lanza Ave. BLDG. 19 • Garfield, NJ 07026

Tel: 973.955.4747
www.picproductid.com

Email: jeff@alpack-pic.com


